Alkoholfreie Getranke
Mineralwasser, Cola, Fanta

Mineralwasser
Apfelschorle

Heille Getranke
Espresso/Tasse Kaffee/Glas Tee
Cappuccino/Latte macchiato

Biere
Pils/Radler
Hefeweizen/Weizen alkoholfrei

Weine
Weillwein/Rotwein
WeiBwein/Rotwein

Spirituosen
Grubenlicht/Feuerstein
Grubenlicht

Sekt
Piccolo
Flasche Sekt

Hotel — Pension

Am BRurmittelhans"
Clausthaler Str. 7/8
37539 Bad Grund
Tel.: 05327-1710
Fax.: 05327-1759

0,2L
0,7L
1,0L

0,33 L
0,5 L

0,2 L Fl.
0,7 L Fl.

2 cl
0,1 L

0,2 L FL.
0,7 L FL.

1,50 €
2,00 €
2,50 €

1,20 €
1,50 €

1,50 €
2,20 €

3,00 €
6,50 €

2,00 €
4,50 €

3,30 €
7,50 €



